

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 548/2012

SUBHASH CHANDRA NARULA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 549/2012 (II-B)

Date : 23-04-2026 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Ms. Ananya Basudha, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Darshi Sanjay, A.S.G. (NP)
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. Khushal Kolwar, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Parthvi Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Disha Thakkar, Adv.
Mr. Shubh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. At the joint request of the parties, list next week.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)